Programme

Intercollegiate incoming Students in London Business School
Master of Research in Economics (Track 1)

Master of Research in Economics (Track 2)

Master of Science in Econometrics and Mathematical Economics
Master of Science in Econometrics and Mathematical Economics (2 Year Programme)
Master of Science in Econometrics and Mathematical Economics (Research)
Master of Science in Economics

Master of Science in Economics (2 Year Programme)

Master of Science in Economics (Research)

Master of Science in Finance and Economics

Master of Science in Finance and Economics (Research)

Master of Science in Global Market Economics

Masters (undetermined) in Finance

Others in Economics

PhD in Accounting and Finance

PhD in Economics

PhD in Finance

PhD in Management

Intercollegiate incoming Students in Birkbeck College
Intercollegiate incoming Students in London Business School
Master of Research in Economics (Track 1)

Master of Research in Economics (Track 2)

Master of Science in Econometrics and Mathematical Economics
Master of Science in Econometrics and Mathematical Economics (2 Year Programme)
Master of Science in Econometrics and Mathematical Economics (Research)
Master of Science in Economics

Master of Science in Economics (2 Year Programme)

Master of Science in Economics (Research)

Master of Science in Finance and Economics

Master of Science in Global Market Economics

Master of Science in Public Financial Policy

Others in Economics

PhD in Development Studies

PhD in Economics

PhD in European Studies

Intercollegiate incoming Students in London Business School
Master of Research in Economics (Track 1)

Master of Research in Economics (Track 2)

Master of Science in Economics

Master of Science in Economics (2 Year Programme)

Master of Science in Economics (Research)

Master of Science in Finance and Economics (Research)

Master of Science in Public Financial Policy

Others in Economics

PhD in Economics

PhD in Finance

Course
EC441
EC441
EC441
EC441
EC441
EC441
EC441
EC441
EC441
EC441
EC441
EC441
EC441
EC441
EC441
EC441
EC441
EC441
EC442
EC442
EC442
EC442
EC442
EC442
EC442
EC442
EC442
EC442
EC442
EC442
EC442
EC442
EC442
EC442
EC442
EC443
EC443
EC443
EC443
EC443
EC443
EC443
EC443
EC443
EC443
EC443

Average
47.6
63.0
63.3
49.3
67.8
70.5
55.0
66.0
59.7
44.0
52.9
65.0
44.0
62.0
84.0
53.9
57.6
51.0
38.3
45.1
59.9
61.8
52.6
59.0
42.8
49.8
58.5
57.4
54.0
50.0
67.3
47.0
53.0
57.0
85.0
45.2
64.3
61.2
44.1
70.0
55.0
63.0
61.0
53.0
62.7
45.0



	prog

