Day	0	A	
Programme	Course	Average	
Intercollegiate incoming Students in London Business School	EC441	47.6	
Master of Research in Economics (Track 1)	EC441	63.0	
Master of Research in Economics (Track 2)	EC441	63.3	
Master of Science in Econometrics and Mathematical Economics	EC441	49.3	
Master of Science in Econometrics and Mathematical Economics (2 Year Programme)	EC441	67.8	
Master of Science in Econometrics and Mathematical Economics (Research)	EC441	70.5	
Master of Science in Economics	EC441	55.0	
Master of Science in Economics (2 Year Programme)	EC441	66.0	
Master of Science in Economics (Research)	EC441	59.7	
Master of Science in Finance and Economics	EC441	44.0	
Master of Science in Finance and Economics (Research)	EC441	52.9	
Master of Science in Global Market Economics	EC441	65.0	
Masters (undetermined) in Finance	EC441	44.0	
Others in Economics	EC441	62.0	
PhD in Accounting and Finance	EC441	84.0	
PhD in Economics	EC441	53.9	
PhD in Finance	EC441	57.6	
PhD in Management	EC441	51.0	
Intercollegiate incoming Students in Birkbeck College	EC442	38.3	
Intercollegiate incoming Students in London Business School	EC442	45.1	
Master of Research in Economics (Track 1)	EC442	59.9	
Master of Research in Economics (Track 1)	EC442	61.8	
· ,	EC442	52.6	
Master of Science in Econometrics and Mathematical Economics Master of Science in Econometrics and Mathematical Economics (2 Year Programms)	EC442 EC442	59.0	
Master of Science in Econometrics and Mathematical Economics (2 Year Programme)	EC442 EC442		
Master of Science in Econometrics and Mathematical Economics (Research)		42.8	
Master of Science in Economics	EC442	49.8	
Master of Science in Economics (2 Year Programme)	EC442	58.5	
Master of Science in Economics (Research)	EC442	57.4	
Master of Science in Finance and Economics	EC442	54.0	
Master of Science in Global Market Economics	EC442	50.0	
Master of Science in Public Financial Policy	EC442	67.3	
Others in Economics	EC442	47.0	
PhD in Development Studies	EC442	53.0	
PhD in Economics	EC442	57.0	
PhD in European Studies	EC442	85.0	
Intercollegiate incoming Students in London Business School	EC443	45.2	
Master of Research in Economics (Track 1)	EC443	64.3	
Master of Research in Economics (Track 2)	EC443	61.2	
Master of Science in Economics	EC443	44.1	
Master of Science in Economics (2 Year Programme)	EC443	70.0	
Master of Science in Economics (Research)	EC443	55.0	
Master of Science in Finance and Economics (Research)	EC443	63.0	
Master of Science in Public Financial Policy	EC443	61.0	
Others in Economics	EC443	53.0	
PhD in Economics	EC443	62.7	
PhD in Finance	EC443	45.0	